Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 2f400ac29a4ae91061057elbb600ed4e782a44a9bf84e93ef318179407579%aa72
Block 000000000000000007c2ddbbcbdff2ed28b0886c21d2f6d6db40e677d2225¢chd
668524
Timestamp 52981-04-03 08:16:40 utc
Confirmations 169302
Fee Paid 0.0000025

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1B62DiyCs29qsyKEdd1jWthAQzpsNCmVQe
#0 via 8c6c694582919d362e80...[0]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 hmwyda$©@©® block chain advertising

Output 1H9wyrtu3gcfA5cZlyDoV5aDaWAbbToY9v
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00003026 BSV

0.00003026 BSV

0 BSV

0.00002776 BSV

0.00002776 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-29 13:21:58 utc
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